153ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
TAMBIENT LIGHT STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Task	Light:	20	Watts	at	Full	Output,	3500K
•	 Ambient	Uplight:	40	Watts	at	Full	Output,	3500K
•	 ON/OFF	Pushbutton	with	Push-and-Hold	Dimming
for	Task	Light
•	 6’	RJ11	Cable	for	Remote	Switching	and	Dimming	of
Uplight
•	 6’	LV	Power	Cable	(Plugs	into	Power	Supply
Enclosure)
•	 HPF	Power	Supply	and	Enclosure	with	6’	Power
Cord	and	(4)	Parallel	RJ11	Control	Cable	Ports
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish
NOTES:
•	 Order	Mounting	Stanchion	and	Base	Separately
•	 Not	for	Use	with	Round	and	Square	Mast	Support
•	 Must	Connect	to	TAM-WCH	for	Uplight	Control.
Order	TAM-WCH	Wireless	Control	Hub	and	TAM-CC
Control	Cable	Separately
SINGLE SIDED
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-SSC-B (Black) Single	Sided	Center	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSC-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Center	Arm	(shown) 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSC-W	(White) Single	Sided	Center	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSL-B (Black) Single	Sided	Left	Offset	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSL-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Left	Offset	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSL-W (White) Single	Sided	Left	Offset	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSR-B (Black) Single	Sided	Right	Offset	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSR-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Right	Offset	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSR-W (White) Single	Sided	Right	Offset	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
•	 Single-Sided	Task/Ambient	Light	for	Stanchion	Mounting
•	 Auto-OFF	Feature	Turns	Task	Light	OFF	when	Uplight	Turns	OFF
SINGLE SIDED WITH MOTION SENSOR
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-SSC-MS-B (Black) Single	Sided	Center	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSC-MS-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Center	Arm	(shown)
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSC-MS-W (White) Single	Sided	Center	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSL-MS-B (Black) Single	Sided	Left	Offset	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSL-MS-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Left	Offset	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSL-MS-W (White) Single	Sided	Left	Offset	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSR-MS-B (Black) Single	Sided	Right	Offset	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSR-MS-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Right	Offset	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSR-MS-W (White) Single	Sided	Right	Offset	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
•	 Single-Sided	Light	with	Motion	Sensor	for	Stanchion	Mounting
•	 PIR	Workstation	Motion	Sensor	for	Auto-OFF	Task	Light	Control
•	 9’	RJ45-RJ11	Sensor	Cable	(Plugs	into	PIR	Motion	Sensor)
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-SSC-B
154ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
TAMBIENT LIGHT STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Task	Lights:	(2)	20	Watts	at	Full	Output,	3500K
•	 Ambient	Uplights:	(2)	40	Watts	at	Full	Output,
3500K
•	 ON/OFF	Pushbutton	with	Push-and-Hold	Dimming
for	Task	Lights
•	 6’	RJ11	Cable	for	Remote	Combined	Switching	and
Dimming	of	Uplights
•	 6’	Low-Voltage	Power	Cable	(Plugs	into	Power
Supply	Enclosure)
•	 HPF	Power	Supply	and	Enclosure	with	6’	Power
Cord	and	(4)	Parallel	RJ11	Control	Cable	Ports
•	 80	Watts	Total	(at	Full	Output)
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish
NOTES:
•	 Order	Mounting	Stanchion	and	Base	Separately
•	 Not	for	Use	with	Round	and	Square	Mast	Support
•	 Must	Connect	to	TAM-WCH	for	Uplight	Control.
Order	TAM-WCH	Wireless	Control	Hub	and	TAM-
CC	Control	Cable	Separately
DUAL SIDED
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-DSC-B (Black) Dual	Sided	Center	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	 2,504
TAM-DSC-P (Platinum) Dual	Sided	Center	Bridge	(shown) 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	 2,504
TAM-DSC-W (White) Dual	Sided	Center	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	 2,504
TAM-DSO-B (Black) Dual	Sided	Offset	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	 2,504
TAM-DSO-P (Platinum) Dual	Sided	Offset	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	 2,504
TAM-DSO-W (White) Dual	Sided	Offset	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	 2,504
•	 Dual	Sided	Light	for	Stanchion	Mounting
•	 Auto-OFF	Feature	Turns	Task	Lights	OFF	when	Uplights	Turn	OFF
DUAL SIDED WITH MOTION SENSOR
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-DSC-MS-B (Black) Dual	Sided	Center	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	3,040
TAM-DSC-MS-P (Platinum) Dual	Sided	Center	Bridge	(shown) 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	3,040
TAM-DSC-MS-W (White) Dual	Sided	Center	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	3,040
TAM-DSO-MS-B (Black) Dual	Sided	Offset	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	3,040
TAM-DSO-MS-P (Platinum) Dual	Sided	Offset	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	3,040
TAM-DSO-MS-W (White) Dual	Sided	Offset	Bridge 24.375 20.5 1 17 1 $	3,040
•	 Dual	Sided	Light	with	(2)	Motion	Sensors	for	Stanchion	Mounting
•	 (2)	PIR	Workstation	Motion	Sensors	for	Auto-OFF	Task	Light	Control
•	 (2)	9’	RJ45-RJ11	Sensor	Cables	(Plugs	into	PIR	Motion	Sensors)
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-DSC-B
155ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
TAMBIENT MOUNTING STANCHION STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Mounting	Stanchion	for	Tambient	Light
•	 Includes:	Two	Mounting	Screws	for	Light
Attachment
•	 Tambient	Light	and	Mounting	Base	Not	Included
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish NOTES:
•	 Order	Tambient	Light	and	Mounting	Base
Separately
•	 Not	for	Use	with	TAM-SSM	Lights
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-MS7-B (Black) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
48"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 6.75 1 0.1 $	 48
TAM-MS7-P (Platinum) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
48"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 6.75 1 0.1 $	 48
TAM-MS7-W (White) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
48"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 6.75 1 0.1 $	 48
TAM-MS13-B (Black) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
42"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 12.75 2 0.1 $	 56
TAM-MS13-P (Platinum) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
42"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 12.75 2 0.1 $	 56
TAM-MS13-W (White) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
42"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 12.75 2 0.1 $	 56
TAM-MS22-B (Black) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
33"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 21.75 3 0.2 $	 68
TAM-MS22-P (Platinum) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
33"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 21.75 3 0.2 $	 68
TAM-MS22-W (White) Use	with	TAM-PCM	for
33"H	Wall	Panels
3 1 21.75 3 0.2 $	 68
TAM-MS24-B (Black) Use	with	TAM-TRMB 3 1 23.5 3 0.2 $	 70
TAM-MS24-P (Platinum) Use	with	TAM-TRMB 3 1 23.5 3 0.2 $	 70
TAM-MS24-W (White) Use	with	TAM-TRMB 3 1 23.5 3 0.2 $	 70
TAM-MS27-B (Black) Use	with	TAM-ECM 3 1 26.625 3 0.2 $	 75
TAM-MS27-P (Platinum) Use	with	TAM-ECM 3 1 26.625 3 0.2 $	 75
TAM-MS27-W (White) Use	with	TAM-ECM 3 1 26.625 3 0.2 $	 75
TAM-MS30-B (Black) Use	with	TAM-ECM 3 1 29.75 4 0.2 $	 83
TAM-MS30-P (Platinum) Use	with	TAM-ECM 3 1 29.75 4 0.2 $	 83
TAM-MS30-W (White) Use	with	TAM-ECM 3 1 29.75 4 0.2 $	 83
STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Base	for	Tambient	Mounting	Stanchion
•	 Includes:	Two	Mounting	Screws	for	Stanchion
Attachment
•	 Tambient	Light	and	Mounting	Stanchion	Not
Included
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish
NOTES:
•	 Order	Tambient	Light	and	Mounting	Base
Separately
TAMBIENT MOUNTING BASE
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-TRMB-B (Black) Toolrail	Mounting	Base 6 3 3.5 2 0.1 $	 298
TAM-TRMB-P (Platinum) Toolrail	Mounting	Base 6 3 3.5 2 0.1 $	 298
TAM-TRMB-W (White) Toolrail	Mounting	Base 6 3 3.5 2 0.1 $	 298
TAM-PCM-B (Black) 1"	Thick	Panel	Clamp	Mount 6 3 3.5 2 0.1 $	 490
TAM-PCM-P (Platinum) 1"	Thick	Panel	Clamp	Mount 6 3 3.5 2 0.1 $	 490
TAM-PCM-W (White) 1"	Thick	Panel	Clamp	Mount 6 3 3.5 2 0.1 $	 490
TAMBIENT EDGE CLAMP MOUNT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-ECM-B (Black) 5 3 3 2 0.1 $	 179
TAM-ECM-P (Platinum) 5 3 3 2 0.1 $	 179
TAM-ECM-W (White) 5 3 3 2 0.1 $	 179
•	 Clamp	Mount	for	Edge	of	Worksurface
•	 Supports	TAM-SSC,	TAMSSL	and	TAMSSR	Lights	only
•	 NOTE:	Tambient	Edge	Clamp	Mount	will	not	work	on	Knife	Edge	Profie
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-MS7-B
156ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
TAMBIENT LIGHT FOR MAST MOUNTING STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Task	Light:	20	Watts	at	Full	Output,	3500K
•	 Ambient	Uplight:	40	Watts	at	Full	Output,	3500K
•	 ON/OFF	Pushbutton	with	Push-and-Hold	Dimming
for	Task	Light
•	 6’	RJ11	Cable	for	Remote	Switching	and	Dimming	of
Uplight
•	 6’	LV	Power	Cable	(Plugs	into	Power	Supply
Enclosure)
•	 HPF	Power	Supply	and	Enclosure	with	6’	Power
Cord	and	(4)	Parallel	RJ11	Control	Cable	Ports
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish
NOTES:
•	 Must	Connect	to	TAM-WCH	for	Uplight	Control.
Order	TAM-WCH	Wireless	Control	Hub	and	TAM-
CC	Control	Cable	Separately
SINGLE SIDED FOR MAST MOUNTING
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-SSM-B (Black) Single	Sided	Center	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSM-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Center	Arm	(shown) 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
TAM-SSM-W (White) Single	Sided	Center	Arm 24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,431
•	 Single-Sided	Light	for	Mast	Mounting
•	 Auto-OFF	Feature	Turns	Task	Light	OFF	when	Uplight	Turns	OFF
• NOTE:	Order	TAM-RMS	Support	System	and	TAM-SMB	Base	Separately.
SINGLE SIDED WITH MOTION SENSOR FOR MAST MOUNTING
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-SSM-MS-B (Black) Single	Sided	Center	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSM-MS-P (Platinum) Single	Sided	Center	Arm	(shown)
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
TAM-SSM-MS-W (White) Single	Sided	Center	Arm
w/Sensor
24.375 11.75 1 12 1 $	 1,716
•	 Single-Sided	Light	with	Motion	Sensor	for	Mast	Mounting
•	 PIR	Workstation	Motion	Sensor	for	Auto-OFF	Task	Light	Control
•	 9’	RJ45-RJ11	Sensor	Cable	(Plugs	into	PIR	Motion	Sensor)
• NOTE:	Order	TAM-RMS	Support	System	and	TAM-SMB	Base	Separately.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-SSM-P
Power	and	Accessories
157ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
TAMBIENT LIGHT STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Monitor	Support	System	with	Round	Mast	for
TAM-SSM	Light
•	 Integral	Desk	Edge	Mounting	Clamp
•	 Includes:	Mounting	Coupler	and	Attachment
Hardware	for	Light	and	Black	Vertical	Cable
Management	Clip	for	VDT	Cables
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish
NOTE:
•	 Order	TAM-SSM	Light	Separately
•	 Tambient	Round	Mast	Support	will	not	work	on
Knife	Edge	Profile
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH PIVOT BRACKET FOR VDT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS10-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 17 4 $	 589
TAM-RMS10-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 17 4 $	 589
TAM-RMS10-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 17 4 $	 589
•	 Stackable	Pivot	Bracket	for	VDT	up	to	50"	and	30	lbs.
•	 Pivot	Bracket	Locks	to	Mast	at	1"	Vertical	Increments
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH USB HUB AND PIVOT BRACKET FOR VDT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS10-USB-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 18 4 $	 697
TAM-RMS10-USB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 18 4 $	 697
TAM-RMS10-USB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 18 4 $	 697
•	 Four	Port	USB	Hub	in	Base
•	 Stackable	Pivot	Bracket	for	VDT	up	to	50"	and	30	lbs.
•	 Pivot	Bracket	Locks	to	Mast	at	1"	Vertical	Increments
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH 14" DUAL-LINK ARM FOR VDT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS1W-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 19 4 $	 827
TAM-RMS1W-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 19 4 $	 827
TAM-RMS1W-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 19 4 $	 827
•	 14"	Dual-Link	Arm	for	VDT	up	to	30"	and	20	lbs.
•	 Stackable	Arm	Bracket	Locks	to	Mast	at	1"	Vertical	Increments
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH USB HUB AND 14" DUAL-LINK ARM FOR VDT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS1W-USB-B (Black)) n/a n/a n/a 20 4 $	 935
TAM-RMS1W-USB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 20 4 $	 935
TAM-RMS1W-USB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 20 4 $	 935
•	 Four	Port	USB	Hub	in	Base
•	 14"	Dual-Link	Arm	for	VDT	up	to	30"	and	20	lbs.
•	 Stackable	Arm	Bracket	Locks	to	Mast	at	1"	Vertical	Increments
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH (2) 14" DUAL-LINK ARMS FOR VDT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS2W-B (Black)) n/a n/a n/a 23 4 $	 1,224
TAM-RMS2W-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 23 4 $	 1,224
TAM-RMS2W-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 23 4 $	 1,224
•	 (2)	14"	Dual-Link	Arms	for	VDT'S	up	to	30"	and	20	lbs.	Each
•	 Stackable	Arm	Brackets	Lock	to	Mast	at	1"	Vertical	Increments
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH USB HUB AND (2) 14" DUAL-LINK ARMS FOR VDT
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS2W-USB-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 24 4 $	 1,332
TAM-RMS2W-USB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 24 4 $	 1,332
TAM-RMS2W-USB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 24 4 $	 1,332
•	 Four	Port	USB	Hub	in	Base
•	 (2)	14"	Dual-Link	Arms	for	VDT'S	up	to	30"	and	20	lbs.	Each
•	 Stackable	Arm	Brackets	Lock	to	Mast	at	1"	Vertical	Increments
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-RMS10-B
158ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
TAMBIENT LIGHT STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Monitor	Support	System	with	Round	Mast	for
TAM-SSM	Light
•	 Integral	Desk	Edge	Mounting	Clamp
•	 Stackable	Arm/Pivot	Brackets	Lock	to	Mast	at	1"
Vertical	Increments
•	 Includes:	Mounting	Coupler	and	Attachment
Hardware	for	Light	and	Black	Vertical	Cable
Management	Clip	for	VDT	Cables
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish
NOTE:
•	 Order	TAM-SSM	Light	Separately
•	 Tambient	Round	Mast	Support	will	not	work	on
Knife	Edge	Profile
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH (2) 19 1/2" DUAL-LINK ARMS AND (1) CENTER PIVOT FOR VDT'S
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS3S-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 29 4 $	 1,328
TAM-RMS3S-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 29 4 $	 1,328
TAM-RMS3S-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 29 4 $	 1,328
•	 (2)	19	1/2"	Dual-Link	Arms	with	VESA	Height	Adjusters	for	VDTs	up	to	24"	and	15	lbs.	Each
•	 (1)	Center	Pivot/Tilter	for	VDT	up	to	24"	and	15	lbs.
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH USB HUB, (2) 19 1/2" DUAL-LINK ARMS AND (1) CENTER PIVOT FOR VDT'S
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS3S-USB-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 30 4 $	 1,435
TAM-RMS3S-USB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 30 4 $	 1,435
TAM-RMS3S-USB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 30 4 $	 1,435
•	 Four	Port	USB	Hub	in	Base
•	 (2)	19	1/2"	Dual-Link	Arms	with	VESA	Height	Adjusters	for	VDTs	up	to	24"	and	15	lbs.	Each
•	 (1)	Center	Pivot/Tilter	for	VDT	up	to	24"	and	15	lbs.
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH (2) 25" DUAL-LINK ARMS AND (1) CENTER PIVOT FOR VDT'S
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS3W-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 30 4 $	 1,406
TAM-RMS3W-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 30 4 $	 1,406
TAM-RMS3W-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 30 4 $	 1,406
•	 (2)	25"	Dual-Link	Arms	with	VESA	Height	Adjusters	for	VDTs	up	to	30"	and	15	lbs.	Each
•	 (1)	Center	Pivot/Tilter	for	VDT	up	to	24"	and	15	lbs.
ROUND MAST SUPPORT WITH USB HUB, (2) 25" DUAL-LINK ARMS AND (1) CENTER PIVOT FOR VDT'S
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-RMS3W-USB-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 31 4 $	 1,514
TAM-RMS3W-USB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 31 4 $	 1,514
TAM-RMS3W-USB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 31 4 $	 1,514
•	 Four	Port	USB	Hub	in	Base
•	 (2)	25"	Dual-Link	Arms	with	VESA	Height	Adjusters	for	VDTs	up	to	30"	and	15	lbs.	Each
•	 (1)	Center	Pivot/Tilter	for	VDT	up	to	24"	and	15	lbs.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-RMS3S-P
159ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
TAMBIENT LIGHT STANDARD FEATURES
•	 Monitor	Support	System	with	Square	Mast	for
TAM-SSM	Light
•	 Two	Dynamic	Arms	for	VDTs	5	to	25	lbs	Each
•	 Semigloss	Platinum	or	White	Finish	 NOTE:
•	 Order	TAM-SSM	Light	Separately
•	 Tambient	Square	Mast	Support	will	not	work	on
Knife	Edge	Profile
SQUARE MAST SUPPORT WITH TWO DYNAMIC ARMS FOR VDT'S
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-SMB-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 22 4 $	 1,406
TAM-SMB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 22 4 $	 1,406
TAM-SMB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 22 4 $	 1,406
SQUARE MAST SUPPORT WITH USB HUB AND TWO DYNAMIC ARMS FOR VDT'S
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-SMB-USB-B (Black) n/a n/a n/a 29 4 $	 1,514
TAM-SMB-USB-P (Platinum) n/a n/a n/a 29 4 $	 1,514
TAM-SMB-USB-W (White) n/a n/a n/a 29 4 $	 1,514
•	 Four	Port	USB	Hub	in	Base
STANDARD FEATURES
WIRELESS CONTROL HUB
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-WCH n/a n/a n/a 2 0.3 $	 825
•	 Plug-And-Play	Control	Hub	for	Wireless	Remote	Lighting	Control
•	 RJ11	SW/DIM	Port	for	Uplight	ON/OFF	and	Dimming	Control
•	 Connect	Up	to	12	Tambient	LED	Lights	(see	Note	below)
•	 Link	Up	to	20	Wireless	Switches	and	Sensors	Via	Pushbuttons
•	 Detachable	6'	Power	Cord	with	Integral	6W	120/24V	Power	Supply
•	 Mounting	Hardware	Not	Included
•	 NOTE:	TAM-CCEK	Control	Cable	Extension	Kit	Required	to	Connect	Monitor	Arm	Light.	Additional	TAM-CCEK	Control
Cable	Extension	Kits	Required	to	Connect	Multiple	Tambient	Lights.	Order	Wireless	Switches,	Wireless	Sensors	and
Control	Cable	Extension	Kits	Separately.
SELF-POWERED WIRELESS SWITCH
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-WS n/a n/a n/a 1 0.1 $	 271
•	 Self-Powered	Battery-Less	Wireless	Switch	for	Remote	Lighting	Control
•	 Provides	Manual	Switching	and	Dimming	of	Tambient	Uplights
•	 Links	Wirelessly	to	Any	Number	of	TAM-WCH	Control	Hubs	in	Range
•	 Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
•	 Transmission	Range	75	Feet
•	 Mount	to	any	Surface	with	Double	Sided	Tape	or	Screws	(Not	Included)
•	 Mount	to	Electrical	Wall	Box	(Not	Included)	with	Screws	(Not	Included)
•	 White	Finish
•	 Single	Gang,	Single	Rocker	Switch	with	Faceplate
•	 NOTE:	Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
Channel 1
Channel 1
Teach/Clear
1
Learn
Status
2 3 4
Power
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-SMB-P
160ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 2020 Pricing
Power and Accessories
STANDARD FEATURES
SELF-POWERED VACANCY SENSOR
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-VS n/a n/a n/a 1 0.1 $	 474
•	 Self-Powered	Battery-Less	Sensor	for	Auto-OFF	Lighting	Control
•	 Links	Wirelessly	to	any	Number	of	TAM-WCH	Control	Hubs	in	Range
•	 Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
•	 Transmission	Range	75	Feet
•	 Ceiling	Mount	at	8-10	Feet
•	 Coverage	Area	500-800	Square	Feet
•	 Integral	Magnets	for	Mounting	to	Exposed	T-Bar	Ceilings
•	 Mount	to	Soft	Ceiling	Tiles	with	Concealed	Wire	Straps	(Provided)
•	 Mount	to	Any	Surface	with	Double-Sided	Tape	or	Screws	(Not	Included)
•	 White	Finish
•	 Ceiling	Vacancy	with	Small	Motion	Sensitivity
•	 NOTE:	Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
ACTIVE CIRCUIT TRANSMITTER
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-ACT n/a n/a n/a 1 0.1 $	 411
•	 Wireless	Transmitter	for	Auto-OFF	Lighting	Control
•	 Use	in	Place	of	Vacancy	Sensors
•	 Connect	to	Occupancy	Controlled	Building	Lighting	Circuit	(Not	Included)
•	 Links	Wirelessly	to	Any	Number	of	TAM-WCH	Control	Hubs	in	Range
•	 Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
•	 Transmission	Range	75	Feet
•	 Requires	Electrical	Connection,	120-277VAC
•	 Mount	in	Code	Compliant	Plastic	Electrical	Junction	Box	(Not	Included)
•	 White	Finish
•	 NOTE:	Electrical	Connection	Required.	Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
SELF-POWERED DAYLIGHT SENSOR
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-DS n/a n/a n/a 1 0.1 $	 447
•	 Self-Powered	Battery-Less	Sensor	for	Daylight	Dimming	Control
•	 Links	Wirelessly	to	Any	Number	of	TAM-WCH	Control	Hubs	in	Range
•	 Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
•	 Transmission	Range	75	Feet
•	 Mount	to	Any	Surface	with	Double-Sided	Tape	or	Screws	(Not	Included)
•	 White	Finish
•	 NOTE:	Order	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
CONTROL CABLE
model w d h wt cu ft list
TAM-CC10 10'	Cable n/a n/a n/a 1 0.1 $	 41
TAM-CC15 15'	Cable n/a n/a n/a 1 0.1 $	 48
TAM-CC25 25'	Cable n/a n/a n/a 2 0.1 $	 57
•	 Black	RJ11	Straight-Through	Control	Cable
•	 Connects	Tambient	Lights	to	TAM-WCH	Control	Hub	Via	Power	Supply	Control	Ports
•	 Connect	Between	Luminaire	Power	Supply	Enclosures	to	Extend	TAM-WCH	Control	to	Multiple	Tambient	Lights
•	 NOTE:	Order	Tambient	Light(s)	and	Wireless	Control	Hub(s)	Separately
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER
TAM-VS